STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES IN COMTRACK AS ON 27-April-2020
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ADITYA WAREHOUSING, GAT
NO. 178/2, AT POST
SAW/:Z::';AWA TANANG, TALUKA MIRAJ, SANGLI MA':IEFKHA 1400 460.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 939.481
SANGLI,PIN CODE - 416410,
MAHARASHTRA
ADITYA WAREHOUSING, GAT
NO. 178/2, AT POST
SAW@';H;AWA TANANG, TALUKA MIRAJ, SANGLI TURMERIC 1400 0.00 584.96 0.00 0.00 815.036
SANGLI,PIN CODE - 416410,
MAHARASHTRA
AGRISTAR LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS
SAWAGRISTARL | LLP., Survey No.216/1/3, Village- |\ nicin | soyasean 2000 1210.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 789.234
VID Jivajipur,PH No.59 Teh. -
Ganjbasoda, Dist.-Vidisha
ALKABEN LALITKUMAR SANGHVI
SURVEY SURVEY NO. 161/162, CASTORSEE
SAWALLASAKAD | GODOWN NO. - "C" VILLAGE : KADI D5 14000 138.83 5.02 0.00 0.00 13856.141
NANDASAN, TALUKA - KADI,
DIST. - MEHSANA, KADI - 382706
ALKABEN LALITKUMAR SANGHVI
SURVEY SURVEY NO. 161/162, COTTONSE
SAWALLASAKAD | GODOWN NO. - "C" VILLAGE : KADI EDOILCAKE | 14000 6051.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 7948.628
NANDASAN, TALUKA - KADI,
DIST. - MEHSANA, KADI - 382706
ARJUNA LOGISTICS , Plot No. M-
SAWARJUNLOG 69, MIDC, Growth Centre Akola, COTTONSE
AKO Dist. -Akola, Maharashtra, pin AKOLA EDOILCAKE 5285 2660.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2625.003
code - 444001
ARJUNA LOGISTICS , Plot No. M-
SAWARJUNLOG 69, MIDC, Growth Centre Akola,
AKO Dist. -Akola, Maharashtra, pin AKOLA SOYABEAN 5285 109.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 5175.535
code - 444001
ASHWIN OIL MILL, GAT
NO.47,MOUJE COTTONSE
SAWASOMAKO LAKHMAPUR TALUKAAKOT, AKOLA EDOILCAKE 1727 1268.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 458.950
DISTRICT-AKOLA
BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD )
Quality
GODOWI; |\(1)§)/.3 &/4, KI;ASRA connc otk
SAWBAGCERNK NO 502/503/514/515/517, UARGUM
» VILLAGE BIKASAR, TEHSIL NOKHA s 2090 1106.55 94.79 0.00 19.82 ::r;:: 868.833
NOKHA, DISTRICT-BIKANER,
NOKHA eters
BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD
GODOWN NO. 3 & 4, KHASRA
SAWBAGCERNK NO 502/503/514/515/517, GUARSEED
» VILLAGE BIKASAR, TEHSIL NOKHA 1 2090 167.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 1922.440
NOKHA, DISTRICT-BIKANER,
NOKHA
BAGREES CEREALS PVT. LTD.,
SAWBAGCERPLN | GODOWN NO 1& 5,KHASARA NO GUARGUM
o 502/503/514/515/517 VILLAGE- NOKHA 5 2475 248.89 89.36 0.00 0.00 2136.750
BIKASAR, BIKANER,NOKHA
BAGREES CEREALS PVT. LTD.,
SAWBAGCERPLN | GODOWN NO 1& 5,KHASARA NO GUARSEED
o 502/503/514/515/517 VILLAGE- NOKHA o 2475 158.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 2316.660

BIKASAR,BIKANER,NOKHA




SAWBHAJYDAKO
T

BHARAT JYOTI DAIRY PRODUCTS
LTD, G-142-147 & E-148-152,
Godown no.2,Situated at Agro
Food Park, Ranpur, Dist. - Kota,
Rajasthan - 324005

KOTA

SOYABEAN

3500

8.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

3491.402

SAWGAAGFOPR
BSM

M/S GAJANAN AGRO FOOD
PROCESSING,GODOWN NO C1 &
C2, GUT NO 193,AT POST
PANGARA SATI, TQ
BASMAT,DISTRICT HINGOLI,
BASMAT

BASMAT

TURMERIC

650

0.00

39.88

0.00

0.00

610.121

SAWGOYAGWA
REJDH

GOYAL AGRI WAREHOUSING
CORPORATION, KHASRA NO
25/48, 25/49,25/50,25/52
VILLAGE SALAWAS, TEHSIL LUNI
DISTRICT JODHPUR, PIN CODE -
342013, RAJASTHAN

JODHPUR

GUARGUM
5

3000

1326.74

114.01

0.00

0.00

1559.249

SAWGSTCORAK
[0}

GST CORPORATION, GAT NO.
212, SURVEY NO. 101/1A,
AT.POST, KUMBHARI,TAQ. DIST.
AKOLA

AKOLA

SOYABEAN

2052

662.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

1389.909

SAWHAREKRISH
NAKO

HAREKRISHNA WAREHOUSE,
GODOWN NO 3 & 4, SURVEY NO.
33/1,GAT NO 102, AT VILLAGE
KUMBHARI, TALUK-DISTRICT
AKOLA

AKOLA

SOYABEAN

2360

125.92

0.00

10.14

0.00

2223.937

SAWIJALIWAREP
N

JALIYAN WAREHOUSING - 2,
R.S.N.647/P Godown No.
1,2,3,4,6,10,12,13,14,15,17,18,19
,25,26,31,39,40,43,
44,45,47,64,66,67,75,76,79,89,90
,Vaghel Road, Harij, Dist-Patan,
Gujarat, Pin code-384240

PATAN

CASTORSEE
D5

1980

0.00

20.15

0.00

0.00

1959.845

SAWJALIYANWH
PTN

JALIYAN WAREHOUSING
3GODOWN NO 88,89,92,98 &
99,VAGHEL ROAD,
HARLUJ,DISTRICT PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEE
D5

2200

0.00

10.13

0.00

0.00

2189.870

SAWKAMESHRW
HKAD

KAMESHWAR WAREHOSUE,
SURVEY & BLOCK NO. 336,AT
VILLAGE - BORISANA, TALUKA -
KADI,DISTRICT -
MEHSANA,GUJARAT —382728.

KADI

COTTONSE
EDOILCAKE

3675

193.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

3481.178

SAWKANTABRPP
TN

KANTABEN RANCHODBHAI
PATEL R.S.N. 630, GODOWN NO
1,2,3,4,5,6,8, AT JETLVASNA, TA-
VISNAGAR, DISTRICT MEHSANA,

PATAN

PATAN

CASTORSEE
D5

5000

0.00

104.95

0.00

0.00

4895.047

SAWKANTABRP
UNJ

KANTABEN RANCHODBHAI
PATEL R.S.N. 630, GODOWN NO
1,2,3,4,5,6,8, AT JETLVASNA, TA-
VISNAGAR, DISTRICT MEHSANA,

PATAN

UNJHA

JEERA

750

89.18

0.00

0.00

0.00

660.819

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING &
COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3,
KHASRA NO. 359 & 360, VILLAGE
- DAHRA, TEHSIL - LADPURA,
DISTRICT - KOTA

KOTA

RAPEMUST
ARDSEED

11000

610.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

10389.626

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING &
COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED, GODOWN NO. 1 & 3,
KHASRA NO. 359 & 360, VILLAGE
- DAHRA, TEHSIL - LADPURA,
DISTRICT - KOTA

KOTA

SOYABEAN

11000

137.83

0.00

0.00

0.00

10862.170




MAHIPAL AND SONS, GODOWN

NO. 5, 6 & 7, CHAK 3 HH MURBA %:IFITZ
SAWMAHIPALSO NO 35, KILLA NO SRIGANGAN
SGR 6,7.8,9.10.12,13,14.15 & 18, AGAR BARLEY 1000 608.67 0.00 30.06 | 39.95 ::r':: 321.323
N.H.NO 15/62, SRI o
GANGANAGAR eters
MORPAWALA REALCON PVT. (:E:L':Z
SAWMORREAPL | LTD., CHAMBER NO. A ,B, & C NH CORIANDE
Kor 12 BY PASS, VILLAGE - AKTASA, KOTA o 6700 0.00 160.74 0.00 19.92 ::r;:: 6519.345
DIST. BUNDI, RAJASTHAN
eters
RAJ KUMARI AGRAWAL,
SAWRAJKUMARI | GODOWN NO. - 4, 5, 6, MORIA DUWRCHA
PR ROAD, CHOMULJAIPUR, JAIPUR NA 4795 0.00 0.00 150.65 | 0.00 4644.354
RAJASTHAN,PIN CODE - 303702
RAJ KUMARI AGRAWAL,
SAWRAJKUMARI | GODOWN NO. - 4, 5, 6, MORIJA RAPEMUST
PR ROAD, CHOMULIAIPUR, JAIPUR ARDSEED 4795 735.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 4059.106
RAJASTHAN,PIN CODE - 303702
SAINI WAREHOUSE, GODOWN
NO. 1, SAMOD ROAD,NIMADI,
SAWSA::;'WHSEJ VILLAGE HATHNODA, TECH JAIPUR DUV:":\CHA 2540 40.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 2499.771
CHOMU, JAIPUR, PINCODE-
303807, RAJASTHAN.
SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE
SAWSHESOLWA KHASRA NO 25/6, VILLAGE GUARGUM
DN SALAWAS, DISTRICTIODHPUR Jo | JOPHPUR s 2100 228.53 19.94 0.00 0.00 1851.528
DHPUR
SHREE GANESH WAREHOUSING
CORPORATION, GODOWN
NO.1,2 &3,SURVEY
SA‘ﬁx'HRflfg ES NO.157/2,KHANAPUR AKOLA :g ;rl_?;ii 1120 1097.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.715
TRAMBAKPUR,GRAMPANCHAYA
T-JALGAON NAHATE, TALUKA-
AKOLA,DISTRICT-AKOLA
SHRI KRISHNA AGARWAL, PLOT
SAWSHRIKRISHA | NO. C-2 & 3, BEHIND JHANKAR RAPEMUST
ALW HOTEL, DELHI ROAD,ALWAR, ALWAR ARDSEED 1858 670.99 0.00 60.53 0.00 1126.488
RAJASTHAN,PIN CODE - 301001
STAR AGRI INFRASTRACTURE
PRIVATE LIMITED, GODOWN
SAWST’LRAGRSH NO.1, 50-51,0PP ADHANI SHUJALPUR | SOYABEAN 6200 398.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 5801.068
WILLMAR, VILLAGE-
GERKHEDI, TEHSIL-SHAJAPUR
STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING &
COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT
SAWSTAROWNB | LTD., KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 DUWRCHA
N & 172/27 CHAK 2 NGM.VILLAGE. BIKANER NA 9000 60.95 0.00 30.62 0.00 8908.436
HUSANGSAR, TEHSIL & DISTRICT-
BIKANER
VARDHAMAN WAREHOUSING,
SAWVARDHAMA | GODOWN NO 3,GATE NO.215 &
NSNG 216,A/P-KANANWAD, TALUKA. SANGLI TURMERIC 1570 0.00 59.99 0.00 0.00 1510.005
MIRAJ, DISTIRCT-SANGLI
Mrs. Ramabai Nandilal Agarwal,
SWCMLRAMABA | PLOT NO. 3, 4, 5, SURVEY NO. COTTONSE
INAAKO 157/1, AT, KHANPUR, AKOLA EDOILCAKE 1310 1296.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.489
TRIMBAKPUR, AKOT
Grand Total 21872.89 | 1303.94 | 281.99 | 79.69

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some oth er reasons




